C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 022757 1155 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 2
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: HAGS Aneby AB
Grännavägen 7
578 23 Aneby
SWEDEN

Date, 2023-02-14
( Michael Weber )
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 022757 1155 Rev. 00
Page 2 of 2
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Model(s): SL-1000S, SL-1500S, SL-2000S, SL-2500S, SL-3000S,
SL-1000SH, SL-1500SH, SL-2000SH, SL-2500SH, SL-3000SH,
SL-1000D, SL-1500D, SL-2000D, SL-2500D, SL-3000D,
SL-1000DH, SL-1500DH, SL-2000DH, SL-2500DH, SL-3000DH
HAGS Stair - Embankment Steps: Steps single handrail,
Steps double handrail
Parameters:                  The embankment Slides are made of 2 mm thick S304 grade
                                                      stainless steel.
Single Width Slides, 350 mm Wide; Slides Only (SL-XXXXS)
1000 mm high, 30° slope - SL-1000S
1500 mm high, 30° slope - SL-1500S
2000 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-2000S
2500 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-2500S
3000 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-3000S
Single Width Slides, 350 mm Wide; Slides & Handrail (SL-XXXXSH)
1000 mm high, 30° slope - SL-1000SH
1500 mm high, 30° slope - SL-1500SH
2000 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-2000SH
2500 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-2500SH
3000 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-3000
Double Width Slides, 1000 mm Wide; Slides Only (SL-XXXXD)
1000 mm high, 30° slope - SL-1000D
1500 mm high, 30° slope - SL-1500D
2000 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-2000D
2500 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-2500D
3000 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-3000D
Double Width Slides, 1000 mm Wide; Slides & Handrail (SL-XXXXDH)
1000 mm high, 30° slope - SL-1000DH
1500 mm high, 30° slope - SL-1500DH
2000 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-2000DH
2500 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-2500DH
3000 mm high, 30 - 35° slope - SL-3000DH
HAGS Stair - Embankment Steps:
Steps single handrail, Steps double handrail
lntended only for embankment installation.
Embankment stair in Option: